 Designed for the next generation of lighting and power control
Designed for the next generation
of lighting and power control,
UNITY is a modular hybrid
dimming/power cabinet system
that combines traditional
dimming with the latest
technologies of LED control and

equipment.
Available in 12-channel or 6-channel variants with
various output capacities and connector types, the
APS is equally at home in a portable 19” rackmount
configuration or a handy wallmount chassis for
permanent installations.
The APS is ideal for powering moving lights, video
screens or audio power amplifiers – in fact any situation
where controlled power distribution is needed.
Options
>	� Adaptor brackets for rackmount models to mount in Roobar frames
>	 Hanging brackets for wallmount models to mount on Unistrut frames
>	 3-phase tail and plug for wallmount models
Order Codes
Rackmount Models – 12Ch x 10A
APS12/10A APS Rackmount Power Distribution 12Ch x 10A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 12 x 10A 3-pin Australian
outputs, 3-phase tail and 32A plug
APS12/10P APS Rackmount Power Distribution 12Ch x 10A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 12 x powerCON outputs,
3-phase tail
APS12/10S APS Rackmount Power Distribution 12Ch x 10A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 12 x CEE7 outputs,
3-phase tail
APS12/10T APS Rackmount Power Distribution 12Ch x 10A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, hardwired
APS12/10W APS Rackmount Power Distribution 12Ch x 10A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 2 x 16-pin Wieland outputs,
3-phase tail
APS12/10X APS Rackmount Power Distribution 12Ch x 10A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 2 x 19-pin Socapex outputs,
3-phase tail
Rackmount Models – 12Ch x 16A (not available for sale in Australia/NZ)
APS12/16P APS Rackmount Power Distribution 12Ch x 16A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 12 x powerCON outputs,
3-phase tail
APS12/16S APS Rackmount Power Distribution 12Ch x 16A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 12 x CEE7 outputs,
3-phase tail
APS12/16T APS Rackmount Power Distribution 12Ch x 16A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, hardwired
APS12/16W APS Rackmount Power Distribution 12Ch x 16A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 2 x 16-pin Weiland outputs,
3-phase tail
APS12/16X APS Rackmount Power Distribution 12Ch x 16A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 2 x 19-pin Socapex outputs,
3-phase tail
Rackmount Models – 6Ch x 25A
APS6/25A APS Rackmount Power Distribution 6Ch x 25A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 6 paired 20A/15A 3-pin
Australian outputs, 3-phase tail and 40A plug
APS6/25T APS Rackmount Power Distribution 6Ch x 25A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, hardwired
Wallmount Models – 12Ch x 10A
APW12/10A APS Wallmount Power Distribution 12Ch x 10A – RCBO, 12 x 10A 3-pin Australian outputs,
screw terminal input for mains connection
APW12/10T APS Wallmount Power Distribution 12Ch x 10A – RCBO, hardwired
Wallmount Models – 6Ch x 25A
APW6/25A APS Wallmount Power Distribution 6Ch x 25A – RCBO, 6 paired 20A/15A 3-pin Australian outputs,
screw terminal input for mains connection
APW6/25T APS Wallmount Power Distribution 6Ch x 25A – RCBO, hardwired
Technical specifications
>	� Model range – 12 circuit with 10A or 16A rated
outputs and 6 circuit with 25A rated outputs
>	� Control input – DMX512 (1990), DMX512-A

view this product online.
	 red3.lsccontrol.com.au
Order Codes
RED12/10A RED3 Rackmount Dimmer 12Ch x 10A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 12 x 3-pin Australian outputs, 3-phase tail and
5-pin plug
RED12/10S RED3 Rackmount Dimmer 12Ch x 10A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 12 x CEE7 outputs, 3-phase tail
RED12/10W RED3 Rackmount Dimmer 12Ch x 10A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 2 x 16-pin Wieland outputs, 3-phase tail
RED12/10X RED3 Rackmount Dimmer 12Ch x 10A – RCBO, 19” 3RU, 2 x 19-pin Socapex outputs, 3-phase tail
Option
ROO/BRKT Adaptor brackets for rackmount models to mount in Roobar frames
Roobar Bracket
The Vari-Lite RigSwitch+ Performance Power Platform, 12,